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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2024-2025
Palma, 22/6/2025

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Espalda Master M
22/06/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

20+

1. RIBAS MONSERRAT Jaume 01 C.N.Llucmajor 30.32 483 RECMAST
2. ADELL HORRACH Esteve 04 C.N. Calvia 31.97 412

25+

1. ELIZONDO Nahuel 98 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 31.76 420
2. ARIAS DAY Maximo 99 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 34.60 325
3. SERRA RODRIGUEZ Lluis 97 C.N. Inca 35.90 291
4. CERDA BOTA Marc 96 C.N. Inca 36.39 279
5. ERRO RODRIGUEZ Eduardo 97 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 40.50 202
6. CLADERA MUNAR Marti 96 C.N. Inca 40.84 197

30+

1. LOPEZ LOPEZ Pep Lluis 95 C.N. Inca 32.92 377
2. CANO LOPEZ Manuel 91 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 34.43 330
3. RIERA ROSSELLO Jaume 92 C.N. Inca 35.21 308
4. ALONSO ALVAREZ Jaime 92 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 39.45 219

35+

1. GALVEZ POL Alejandro 86 C.N. Inca 32.80 382
2. MOYA PELLICER David 88 C.N. Inca 38.00 245

Baja MASCARO CASTRO Josep Antoni 89 C.N. Inca

40+

1. FERRER LLABRES Llorenc 84 Club Natacion Triswim 33.99 343
2. GARCIA SIMON Daniel 83 C.N. Inca 39.17 224

45+

1. TAVSANLI ISIK Mustafa Serdar 79 C. Esports Masters 32.89 378
2. PERELLO MARTIN Carlos 79 Club Natacion Triswim 42.59 174
3. FUSTER FIOL Eduardo 80 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 53.87 86

50+

1. SANTOS GRIJALVA Javier 72 C. Esports Masters 30.81 460
2. FERRIOL MARTINEZ Javier 75 C.N. Inca 36.00 288
3. GALMES OLIVER Joan Antoni 74 C. Aigua Esport Arta 44.94 148

Baja BEGUE YOLDI Israel 75 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

55+

Baja LLINAS BOSCH Pablo 70 Club Natacion Triswim
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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2024-2025
Palma, 22/6/2025

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Espalda

70+

1. SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY Luis A. 53 C. Esports Masters 54.32 84
2. CAPO BORDALLO Francisco 53 C. Esports Masters 54.70 82

75+

1. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES Juan Antonio49 C. Esports Masters 1:21.10 25

85+

1. PENNOCK WRAY Robert 37 C. Esports Masters 1:21.51 24

95+

1. CAÑELLES FERRAGUT PAU C.N. Inca 34.92 316

Master M

1. RIBAS MONSERRAT Jaume 01 C.N.Llucmajor 30.32 483 RECMAST
2. SANTOS GRIJALVA Javier 72 C. Esports Masters 30.81 460
3. ELIZONDO Nahuel 98 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 31.76 420
4. ADELL HORRACH Esteve 04 C.N. Calvia 31.97 412
5. GALVEZ POL Alejandro 86 C.N. Inca 32.80 382
6. TAVSANLI ISIK Mustafa Serdar 79 C. Esports Masters 32.89 378
7. LOPEZ LOPEZ Pep Lluis 95 C.N. Inca 32.92 377
8. FERRER LLABRES Llorenc 84 Club Natacion Triswim 33.99 343
9. CANO LOPEZ Manuel 91 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 34.43 330

10. ARIAS DAY Maximo 99 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 34.60 325
11. CAÑELLES FERRAGUT PAU C.N. Inca 34.92 316
12. RIERA ROSSELLO Jaume 92 C.N. Inca 35.21 308
13. SERRA RODRIGUEZ Lluis 97 C.N. Inca 35.90 291
14. FERRIOL MARTINEZ Javier 75 C.N. Inca 36.00 288
15. CERDA BOTA Marc 96 C.N. Inca 36.39 279
16. MOYA PELLICER David 88 C.N. Inca 38.00 245
17. GARCIA SIMON Daniel 83 C.N. Inca 39.17 224
18. ALONSO ALVAREZ Jaime 92 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 39.45 219
19. ERRO RODRIGUEZ Eduardo 97 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 40.50 202
20. CLADERA MUNAR Marti 96 C.N. Inca 40.84 197
21. PERELLO MARTIN Carlos 79 Club Natacion Triswim 42.59 174
22. GALMES OLIVER Joan Antoni 74 C. Aigua Esport Arta 44.94 148
23. FUSTER FIOL Eduardo 80 C. Amistat De S.Socials Esport I Joventut 53.87 86
24. SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY Luis A. 53 C. Esports Masters 54.32 84
25. CAPO BORDALLO Francisco 53 C. Esports Masters 54.70 82
26. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES Juan Antonio49 C. Esports Masters 1:21.10 25
27. PENNOCK WRAY Robert 37 C. Esports Masters 1:21.51 24

Baja MASCARO CASTRO Josep Antoni 89 C.N. Inca
Baja LLINAS BOSCH Pablo 70 Club Natacion Triswim
Baja BEGUE YOLDI Israel 75 Cn.Palma De Mallorca


